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San Manuel Tribal Court 
3214 Victoria Avenue Highland, CA 92346 (909) 907-6920    
 
 
 
PUBLIC LISTING OF ATTORNEYS AUTHORIZED TO   
PRACTICE IN SAN MANUEL TRIBAL COURT 
 
 

NAME ADDRESS EMAIL TELEPHONE BAR # 
 
Robert Barton 
 

 
Los Angeles, CA 

 
rbarton@mwe.com 

 
310-284-6164 

 
9 (active) 

 
Mariellen Ross 

 
Claremont CA 

 
Shortlawyer@aol.com 

 

 
909-398-7022 

 

 
10 (active) 

 
Richard 
Pershing 

 
Riverside 

 
richard@sandovallegacygroup.c

om 
 

 
951-787-9400 

 
12 (ac�ve) 

 
Reginal Alberts 
 

 
 

San Bernardino, 
CA 

 
 

Surfing825@gmail.com 

 
 

909-889-4429 
 

 
 

16 (active) 

Steven Mar�n 
Karp 

 
Culver City, CA 

 

 
steve@lawyerlee.com 

 
213-384-9533 

 
30 (active) 

 
Lee Craig Arter 
 

 
 

Culver City, CA 

 
 

lee@lawyerlee.com 

 
 

213-384-9533 

 
 

31 (ac�ve) 
Jaynee Rose 
Mathis 

 
Los Angeles, CA 

 
jmathis@hbblaw.com 

 
212-542-8000 

 
58 (ac�ve) 

 
Jack S. Sholkoff  

 
 

Los Angeles, CA 

 
 

Jack.sholkoff@ogletree.com 

 
 

213-239-9800 

 
 

59 (ac�ve) 
 

K. Kevin Levian  
Los Angeles, CA 

 
kevin@levianlaw.com 

 
310-277-7577 

 
61 (ac�ve) 

 
Stephan 
Airape�an 

 
Glendale, CA 

 
AK@stephanfilip.com 

 
323-303-3533 

 
62 (ac�ve) 

 
 
Kris�n N. 
Kovacich  

 
Los Angeles, CA  

 
Kris�n.kovacich@ogletree.com 

 
213-335-7446 

 
63 (ac�ve) 

 
Arthur Kim  

 
Beverly Hills, CA  

 
akim@arthurkimlaw.com 

 
310-246-0316 

 
64 (ac�ve) 
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Justin Gregory 
Tahmazian  

 
 

Glendale, CA 
  

 
 

justin@jilbertlaw.com 
 

 
 

818-242-8201 
 
 

 
 

71 (ac�ve) 
 
 

 
Willie W. 
Williams 
 

 
Rancho 

Cucamonga, 

 
www@williewilliamslaw.com 

 
909-581-8341 

 
72 (ac�ve) 

 
Casey C. Shaw 

 
San Diego, CA 

 
cshaw@grsm.com 

 

 
619-230-7790 

 
73 (ac�ve) 

Roger 
Frederickson  
 

 
San Diego, CA 

 
rfrederickson@grsm.com 

 
619-230-7477 

 
74 (ac�ve) 

 
Willow L. 
Karfiol 
  

 
Los Angeles, CA 

 
wkarfiol@hbblaw.com 

 
213-542-8029 

 
75 (ac�ve) 

 
Silvia Reynoso 

 
Bellflower, CA 

 
Silvia@silviaereynosolaw.com 

 
562-708-1392 

 

 
76 (ac�ve) 

Michael J. 
Hemming 

 
Pomona, CA 

 
michaeljhemming@gmail.com 

 
909-469-6087 

 
77 (ac�ve) 

 
Anthony 

Salvador Perez 
 

Los Angeles, CA 
 

aperez@mwe.com 
 

310-788-6019 
 

78 (ac�ve) 
 

 
Sepideh Hersel 

 

 
Beverly Hills, CA 

 
sepideh@chatlawgroup.com 

 
310-988-1252 

 
81 (ac�ve) 

 
Mark Aaron 
Abell 

 
Arcadia, CA 

 

 
mark@trustabell.com 

 
626-869-8787 

 
83 (ac�ve) 

Francisco 
Ramon  

Yeverino 
 

 
Los Angeles, CA 

 
fyeverino@hbblaw.com 

 
213-542-8193 

 
84 (ac�ve) 

 
William John 

Light 
 

 
Santa Ana, CA 

 
wmlight@pacbell.net 

 
424-269-5554 

 
85 (ac�ve) 

 
Zunaira Izrah 

Kerr 
 
 
  

 
Los Angeles, CA 

 
zkerr@Tunglaw.com 

 
626-416-4668 

 
86 (ac�ve) 
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Noreen 

Fontaine 

 
Corona, CA 

 
Noreen@attyfontaine.com  

 
951-278-8290 

 
87 (ac�ve) 
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